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Bpemsa
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03:22:47
03:53:44
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04:20:16
04:23:06

®ectusans bera «Manul trail-2022» Kow-Arauckuii paiioH, ypouuuie YaraH-Byprassl, 16 uiona 2022 .

damunun
YEPENAHOBA
MATHOLIEHKO
KYPABJ/IEBA
ANBAKOBA
YUHOAKAEBA
HYEPKOBA
HUCTPATOBA
MYK/NAEBA
JIMPOBA

LUKAKOBA
WAJEEBA
YAJTBUHA
EHYMHOBA

BYHbKOB
YAHOAKAEB
COBYAK
BEJIEHUPOB
ro/INKOB

TAPAHYULLIHUKOB

damunua
KAMTOPOZOBA
TATIOLIEBA

NATIULIKAS
KYLLHAPEBA
JEMUHA
JIO/TTOBA
MPOKOMbEBA
OCTAMOBA

Uma
MAPWHA
ANINA
EKATEPUHA
ONECA
EBFEHUA
ENEHA
ANNA
MHHA
AHACTACHKA

AJIEHA
3Y/Ibdus
AJTEKCAHPA
AMAHA

Wb
AHATOTNIA
OJIET
YPMAT
OAHWUN

BAJIEPU

Umsa
AHACTACHA
AJTMHA

CBETNAHA
HATANbA
EKATEPUHA
MPUHA
MPUHA
FTAJIMHA

MTOTOBBIH MO0 BO3pacTam
MTOrOBbI MPOTOKON

Manul sprint 12 Km., }KeHLWMHbI

AO. p. nosa BO3p.rp. PervoH
20.12.98 K X 16-44 Pecn. AnTait
17.10.83 K K 16-44 Pecn. AnTait
28.08.81 K K 16-44 Tomckas obn
17.08.89 K K 16-44 Pecn Antain
09.12.01 W XK 16-44 Pecn Antai
17.02.81 WX 16-44 PecnAnTait
15.04.85 K K 16-44 Pecn. Antan
05.01.84 K K 16-44 Pecn Antamn
04.07.90 W X 16-44 Pecn Antait
12.11.71 bt 45+ Pecn Antai
03.02.71 K 45+ Pecn Antait
08.02.74 K K45+  Pecn. Antan
18.06.77 XK K45+  Pecn AnTait

Manul sprint 12 Km., My}X4UHbDI
18.05.04 M  M16-44 Pecn. Antai
20.09.79 M M16-44 Pecn Antait
17.05.85 M  M16-44 Pecn. Antait
31.01.90 M M16-44 Pecn Antau
12.03.03 M  M16-44 Pecn Antait
01.08.74 M M 45+ AnTaiickuii Kpai

Manul trail 26 Km., }KeHLWUHbI

4. p. non BO3p.rp. PernoH
17.11.01 W X 18-34 Pecn. AnTaii
16.06.96 X K 18-34 Camapckas 06:.
06.12.81 K X 35-54 KpacHoapckuit Kpai
06.09.86 K ¥ 35-54 KpacHoApckuit kpai
24.03.87 K X 35-54 Mocksa
27.05.82 W K 35-54 Pecn Antait
19.07.79 W K 35-54 Mocksa
11.04.80 M XK 35-54 Mocksa

Crpanuua 1

ropog,
r. FopHo-AnTalick
r. TopHo-AnTaick
r. Tomck
c. OHrypai
c. OpTonbIK
C. Kbi3bin-0O3ek
r. FopHo-AnTalick
r. FopHO-ANnTalicK
c. Kow-Arau

C. Bepx-AHyi#t

r. TopHo-AnTaiick
r. FopHO-AnTalick
r. TopHO-AnTaicK

r. FopHO-AnTalicK
c. OpTonbIK

r. FopHo-AnTalick
c. Myxop-TapxaTa
r. fopHO-AnTalicK

r. bunck

ropog,
r. FopHo-AnTaiicK
r. urynesck

r. KpacHoapck

r. KpacHosapck

r. Mocksa

r. FfopHO-AnTalick
r. Mocksa

r. Mocksa

AncTaHumA
Manul sprint
Manul sprint
Manul sprint
Manul sprint
Manul sprint
Manul sprint
Manul sprint
Manul sprint
Manul sprint

Manul sprint
Manul sprint
Manul sprint
Manul sprint

Manul sprint
Manul sprint
Manul sprint
Manul sprint
Manul sprint

Manul sprint

AUCTaHumA
Manul trail
Manul trail

Manul trail
Manul trail
Manul trail
Manul trail
Manul trail
Manul trail

Kny6
ATY/BypeBecTHuk/
TREND
TREND
TREND
FATY/BypesecTHuk/
TREND

Kny6
FATY/BypeBectHuk/

Athlete's Soul

FopHocTaif
FopHocTai
VDNH Runners
TREND

VDNH Runners
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04:25:17
05:11:11

Bpemsa
02:40:37
03:26:57
03:32:05

02:54:54
03:00:43
03:18:12
03:18:48
03:26:50
03:29:45
04:03:46
04:05:55
04:25:16

05:56:58
[MCKB.

Bpemsa
22,57,8
28,40,7

23,04,0
23,59,9
24,09,4

18,48,6
30,48,6

Bpemsa
07:22:39
08:17:41
09:52:43

BATPALLEBA
KY3HELLOBA

damunma
KOYEPTUH
CAHUH
TAObIPOB

BOJITOBCKUM
TUMYP
BYLLUWH
KAMOLLKO
rO/I0BWH
KYPALLOB
XOJIMAHCKWUIA
CEPETUH
CHOKOCEB

YEPTEHKOB
LMK

damunusa
BE3rMHA
BATbIPMAXWHOBA

CKJ/TIOEBA
NACTAEBA
KbI3bJIOBA

BE3IMH
BYPEEB

damunns
EPMOJIOB
MOPMBbILLEB
OCTAMNOB

ENEHA
HonnA

Uma
MAKCUM
S/IbOAP
3PKUH

S[YAP[,
CMNPUH
UNbA
MBAH
OEHUC
JEHUC
ANEKCAHAP
HUKONAN
OMUTPUIA

BAJIEPUM
AJIEKCEMN

Umsa
ANNbEVHA
ATMHA

EKATEPUHA
MAPUA
3BE/IMHA

AHTOH
APTEM

Umsa
OMWUTPUN
AHTOH
ANEKCAHAP

10.08.86
20.08.77

K
!

WUTOrOBBIH 10 BO3pacTtam

K 35-54 Pecn. AnTaii
K 35-54 Camapckas 06:.

Manul trail 26 kM., MyXUYMHBbI

a. p.
07.02.90
09.01.02
10.01.91

06.12.68
08.11.83
18.04.86
22.10.84
28.01.79
15.03.83
21.08.76
23.02.80
12.12.71

18.08.57
20.04.56

a. p.
18.12.07
24.11.07

20.08.89
27.02.94
04.10.03

29.11.06
09.11.76

a. p.
16.09.76
28.08.85
26.03.79

non
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BO3p.rp. Pervon

M 18-34 Hosocubupckan 06.

M 18-34 Pecn. AnTai

M 18-34 Pecn. AnTait

M 35-54 AnTalickuii Kpali

M 35-54 KpacHoapcKuit Kpai

M 35-54 Pecn AnTaii

M 35-54 KpacHoapckuii Kpai

M 35-54 KpacHoApcKuit Kpai

M 35-54 KpacHosapckuit kKpai

M 35-54 Pecn AnTait

M 35-54 Mocksa

M 35-54 Hosocubupckan 06..
M 55+  AnTaickuid Kpai

M 55+ AnTtaiickuit Kpai

Manul light 3 km

non
K
K

X X X

BO3p.rp. PervoH
K 14-15 AnTaiickuii Kpait
X 14-15 Pecn AnTtalt
¥ 16+ Pecn AnTam
K 16+ Tomckas obn.
16+ Pecn Antait
M 14-15 AnTaiicknii Kpait

M 16+ Tomckasa ob6a.

Manul ultra 49 km

2EEB

BO3p.rp. PernoH

M 35-54 Pecn Antaii

M 35-54 KemepoBsckas 06:.
M 35-54 Mocksa

Crpanuna 2

YnaraH
r. }urynesck

L2

ropog,
. HoBocnbupck
FopHo-AnTaick
benbtup

(2

BbapHayn
KpacHoapck
TopHO-AnTaiicKk
KpacHoAapck
AunBHoOropck
KpacHoAapck
Maiima
Mocksa
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. bapHayn
. bapHayn

—_

ropog,
. Kypnek
. Kow-Aray

O

c. WebanuHo
r.Tomck
r. FopHO-AnTalcK

n. Kypnek
c. Poibanoso

ropog,
c. MaH»Xepok
r. Kemeposo
r. Mocksa

Manul trail

Manul trail Athlete’s Soul

AucTaHuma Knyb
Manul trail
Manul trail

Manul trail

ABETY
TREND

Manul trail
Manul trail
Manul trail
Manul trail
Manul trail
Manul trail
Manul trail
Manul trail
Manul trail

FfopHocTam
TREND
lopHocTam

lopHocTam

Trail Running School
ABENY

Manul trail
Manul trail

ANCTaHLMA
Manul light
Manul light

Knyb

Manul light
Manul light
Manul light

Manul light
Manul light

OUCTaHUMA Knyb
Manul ultra
Manul ultra

Manul ultra

TREND
STR (SiberiaTriRacing)
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mecto Homep
1 107
2 103

1 105
2 104
3 101

1 108

1 102

1 109
2 106

10:19:32 KYX/JIEKOB
Bpems ®amunua
3,39,1 BYLUWH
3,51,2  KAWPYKOB
3,55,4 HALLEBA
4,25,2 HALLEBA
4,32,3 MYK/TAEBA
4,07,9 KYPABJIEB
7,14,9 KbI3bI/TOBA
6,00,2 KANYTUH
7,20,1

naBHK

‘0

6. 000185
N2 aman 1

AJIEKCEM

Uma
TUMO®DEN
OAHUN

AMENNMA
ANINBUA
APUHA

TUMO®DEMN

BMOJIETTA

HUKUTA
APCEHUI

30.03.86

a. p.
15.05.18
09.11.18

08.04.13
08.04.16
07.06.13

13.09.13

26.07.11

05.07.13
04.07.13

. Knumos

WTOrOBBIH 110 BO3pacTaM
M M 35-54 Pecn. AnTait

Manul kids 300 m.

non BO3p.rp. Pernon
M M 3-5  Pecn. AnTait
M M 3-5 Pecn. AnTait
Manul kids 600 m.

w K 6-9 Pecn. Antai
b X 6-9 Pecn. Antai
K K 6-9 Pecn AnTaii
M M 6-9 Tomckasa 0bn
Manul kids 900 m.

K K 10-13 Pecn Antai
M M 10-13 Pecn. Antaii
M M 10-13 Pecn. AnTai

['naBHbI cekpeTapb

Crpanuna 3

c.Yenouw

ropop,
r. fopHo-Antalick
c. Yeman

c. TawaHTa
c. TawaHTa
r. FopHo-AnTaick

r. Tomck

r.ropHo-Anraiick

7

A

Manul ultra

AnCTaHumA
Manul kids 300
Manul kids 300

Manul kids 600
Manul kids 600
Manul kids 600

Manul kids 600

Manul kids 900

Manul kids 900
Manul kids 900

/ M.B. Aukacosa

Kny6



